
Brian Adams
President

Tel: 604.304.4313 Ext. 101
Cell: 604.561.5005
Fax: 604.944.3032

Toll Free: 1.877.207.9193

E-mail: brian@it-people.ca
Web: www.IT-People.ca

2150 Braeside Place,
Coquitlam, B.C.  V3E 3L3

On Call Support: 604.636.2222
E-mail: support@it-people.ca
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Mike Hamm
Field Services Manager

Tel: 604.304.4313 Ext. 102
Fax: 604.944.3032

Toll Free: 1.877.207.9193

E-mail: mike@it-people.ca
Web: www.IT-People.ca

2150 Braeside Place,
Coquitlam, B.C.  V3E 3L3

On Call Support: 604.636.2222
E-mail: support@it-people.ca



Chris Velupillai
Field Services Technician

Tel: 604.304.4313 Ext. 112
Fax: 604.944.3032

Toll Free: 1.877.207.9193

E-mail: chris@it-people.ca
Web: www.IT-People.ca

2150 Braeside Place,
Coquitlam, B.C.  V3E 3L3

On Call Support: 604.636.2222
E-mail: support@it-people.ca



John Threlfall
Senior Project Manager

Tel: 604.304.4313 Ext. 110
Fax: 604.944.3032

Toll Free: 1.877.207.9193

E-mail: john@it-people.ca
Web: www.IT-People.ca

2150 Braeside Place,
Coquitlam, B.C.  V3E 3L3

On Call Support: 604.636.2222
E-mail: support@it-people.ca
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Sean Jigolyk
Senior Project Manager

Tel: 604.304.4313 Ext. 111
Cell: 604.561.5005
Fax: 604.944.3032

Toll Free: 1.877.207.9193

E-mail: sean@it-people.ca
Web: www.IT-People.ca

2150 Braeside Place,
Coquitlam, B.C.  V3E 3L3

On Call Support: 604.636.2222
E-mail: support@it-people.ca
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Technical Sales

Tel: 604.304.4313 Opt. 1
Cell: 604.561.5005
Fax: 604.944.3032

Toll Free: 1.877.207.9193

E-mail: sales@it-people.ca
Web: www.IT-People.ca

2150 Braeside Place,
Coquitlam, B.C.  V3E 3L3

On Call Support: 604.636.2222
E-mail: support@it-people.ca
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